
  
  

 

Building Permits with Permit 
Square Footage (1) 

Feb 1, 2012 8:41 
AM

Jeff Kerley

City of 
Crossville

Date Range (inclusive): Sun Jan 01 2012 to Tue Jan 31 2012  

Perm
it # 

Permit 
Type 

Descripti
on 

Applie
d Date 

Issue
d 

Date

Valuati
on 

Address Locati
on 

Fees 
Paid 

Contract
or 

Sq
Ft

11-
0031
7 

BLDG-
RES 

Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

12/29/
11 

1/5/1
2 

$78,964 300  Hillcres
t Dr 

 
$376.0

0 
Powell, 
Roger 

100
8 

12-
0000
0 

COUNTY single 
family 

1/3/12 1/3/1
2 

$138,58
3

719  Stonecr
est Dr 

 
$577.0

0 
Griffith, 
Doug 

157
6 

12-
0000
1 

LDP Commerc
ial 
Building 

1/3/12 1/3/1
2 

$50 Park Spur Ln Across 
from 
52 
Park 
Spur 
Lane. 

$50.00 Plateau 
Construct
ion 

0 

12-
0000
2 

BLDG-
RES 

single 
family 

1/4/12 1/9/1
2 

$357,29
1

102  Flaming
o Dr 

 
$1,234.

00 
Freitag, 
Jeff 

441
5 

12-
0000
3 

LDP Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

1/4/12 1/4/1
2 

$50 102  Flaming
o Dr 

 
$50.00 Freitag, 

Jeff 
0 

12-
0000
4 

PLUMBI
NG 

Plumbing 
for Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

1/5/12 1/5/1
2 

$2,750 300  Hillcres
t Dr 

 
$27.50 Powell, 

Roger 
0 



12-
0000
5 

BLDG-
COM 

Medical 
Office 

1/5/12 1/9/1
2 

$238,49
6

1264  Dayto
n Ave 

 
$877.0

0 
Highland 
Construct
ion INC. 

311
8 

12-
0000
6 

PLUMBI
NG 

Plumbing 
for 
Medical 
Office 

1/5/12 1/9/1
2 

$70 1264  Dayto
n Ave 

 
$70.00 Highland 

Construct
ion INC. 

0 

12-
0000
7 

BLDG-
COM 

Alteratio
n of 
Business 

1/11/1
2 

1/11/
12 

$5,800 221  Highlan
d Square 

 
$40.00 Express 

Master 
Services 

150
0 

12-
0000
8 

BLDG-
COM 

business 1/13/1
2 

1/19/
12 

$326,44
0

53  Park 
Lane Spur 

 
$1,141.

00 
Plateau 
Construct
ion 

400
0 

12-
0000
9 

COUNTY Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

1/16/1
2 

1/16/
12 

$184,26
6

12  Dickens 
Ln 

 
$715.0

0 
Wyatthou
se 
Construct
ion 
(Wyatt, 
Danny R)

211
6 

12-
0001
0 

COUNTY Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

1/23/1
2 

1/23/
12 

$241,48
8

112  Valaria
n Dr 

 
$886.0

0 
Cumberla
nd 
Construct
ion Plus 

285
0 

12-
0001
1 

COUNTY Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

1/23/1
2 

1/23/
12 

$221,13
5

28  Devon 
Loop 

 
$826.0

0 
Cumberla
nd 
Construct
ion Plus 

257
5 

12-
0001
2 

COUNTY single 
family 

1/24/1
2 

1/24/
12 

$157,85
9

492  Russell 
Ridge Rd 

 
$634.0

0 
Wilson, 
Steve 

168
3 

12-
0001
3 

COUNTY Single 
Family 
Dwelling 

1/25/1
2 

1/25/
12 

$102,92
3

2339  Bowm
an Loop 

 
$469.0

0 
Hendley, 
Frank 

121
5 

12-
0001
4 

BLDG-
COM 

Renovati
on of 
Business 

1/25/1
2 

1/25/
12 

$20,000 29  Daniel 
Dr 

 
$110.0

0 
Gaw, 
Paul 

200
0 



12-
0002
0 

COUNTY 1st unit 
of duplex 

1/30/1
2 

1/30/
12 

$142,79
2

14  Heatherh
urst 

 
$589.0

0 
Wyndha
m 
Vacation 
Resort 
DBA / 
Fairfield 
Homes 

158
2 

12-
0002
1 

COUNTY 2nd unit 
of duplex 

1/30/1
2 

1/30/
12 

$158,08
4

14  Heatherh
urst 

 
$637.0

0 
Wyndha
m 
Vacation 
Resort 
DBA / 
Fairfield 
Homes 

178
2 

Totals for 18 Permits 
  

$2,377,0
41

  
$9,308.

50 
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